54 Industrial Series 3
Survive-All™ SVX Combo Series
Standard Features
Reliability
The Survive-All™ SVX Combo Series has a 5-year full warranty (excluding
lamps and fuses).
Unit Data - NEMA 4X Rated
The rugged PVC body will not dent, peel or corrode. The sealed faceplate is

12W
24W
How To Order (example)
WW
Housing/Face Color
WW=White/White
WB=White/Black
WA=White/Aluminum
BB=Black/Black
BW=Black/White
BA=Black/Aluminum
GA=Gray/Aluminum
GW=Gray/White
GB=Gray/Black
SVX
Series
1
Faces
1=Single Face
2=Double Face
12N
Capacity
12N=6V-12W
24N=12V-24W
DA
Diagnostics
D=Advanced
Diagnostics
Non-audible
(standard)
DA= Advanced
Diagnostics
Audible
4X
Housing
4X=Nema 4X
2
# of Heads
Blank=0 Heads*
2=Two Heads
* Remote lamp(s)
must be connected
MI
Lamp/Wattage
MI=MR16,
6V-6W
MK= MR16,
12V-12W
L=LED,
12V-5W
CW4
Options
*CW4=Cold Weather
FA=Flasher
(fire alarm activated)
**F/B=Flasher/Buzzer
(A.C. power failure)
FL=Flasher (A.C. power failure)
***-208V=208Vac, 60Hz input
***-240V=240Vac, 60Hz input
***-220V50HZ=220Vac, 50Hz input
*Available in 12N1 version only.
**Not available with "AD" option.
***Not UL Approverd.
R
Letter Color
R=Red Letters
G=Green Letters
Unit Rating Chart
Furnished standard with two 9 watt High Intensity Incandescent lamps.
UNIT EQUIPMENT - WITH REMOTE CAPABILITY
Sealed
Maintenance-Free